
 

YPN 2022 CALENDAR OF EVENTS 
 
 

  
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

JULY 
 
Tuesday, July 5, 2022 
12:00pm-1:00pm 
Committee Meeting on Zoom 
 
AUGUST 
 
Tuesday, August 2, 2022 
12:00pm-1:00pm 
Committee Meeting on Zoom 
 
Thursday, August 25, 2022 
Month of Giving- End of Summer Charity Mixer  
     
SEPTEMBER 
YPN Retreat/Open Meeting - TBD 
 
Tuesday, September 6, 2022 
12:00pm-1:00pm 
Committee Meeting on Zoom 
   
OCTOBER 
 
Tuesday, October 4, 2022 
12:00pm-1:30pm 
Committee Meeting on Zoom 
 
Wednesday, October 26, 2022 
Spooky Top Producer Panel  
 
NOVEMBER 
 
Tuesday, November 1, 2022 
12:00pm-1:00pm 
Committee Meeting on Zoom 
 
Friday, November 18, 2022 
North San Diego County REALTORS Award Show 
 
DECEMBER 
 
Tuesday, December 6, 2021 
12:00pm-1:00pm 
Committee Meeting on Zoom 
 
Wednesday, December 14, 2022 
Ugly Sweater Bowling Party 

JANUARY 
 
Tuesday, January 4, 2022 
12:00pm-1:00pm 
Committee Meeting on Zoom 
. 
FEBRUARY 
 
Tuesday, February 1, 2022 
12:00pm-1:00pm 
Committee Meeting on Zoom 

 
Friday, February 11, 2022 
Blood Donation w/YPN 
 
MARCH 
 
Tuesday, March 1, 2022 
12:00pm-1:00pm 
Committee Meeting on Zoom 
 
APRIL 
 
Tuesday, April 5, 2022 
12:00pm-1:00pm 
Committee Meeting on Zoom 
 
Thursday, April 21, 2022 
2022 Top Producer Panel 
 
MAY 
 
Tuesday, May 3, 2022 
12:00pm-1:00pm 
Committee Meeting on Zoom 
 
JUNE 
 
Tuesday, June 7, 2022 
12:00pm-1:00pm 
Committee Meeting on Zoom 
 
Thursday, June 16, 2022 
Beach Clean Up 
            

Please note:  This is a preliminary list and events, times, locations, and dates are subject to change. 
Sponsors will be notified if a change takes place.  We do occasionally add more events and will notify 

you well in advance of any additional sponsor events.  Thank you! 
 


